


M A N J M U K M U K  ( G O O D  F O O D )

Manjmukmuk comes from the Bininj  Kunwok language and
was approved for used by our local community.  Kunwok is
one of the three main languages spoken in Kakadu and
predominately used on Mirrar country.

I f  you wish to read more about
Kunwok language, please scan:

We would l ike to acknowledge and pay our respects to the
tradit ional owners of the land on which you dine, Mirarr
Country.  We acknowledge al l  our elders,  past ,  present and
emerging and thank them for their  ongoing support

Manjmukmuk



G A R L I C  B R E A D  W I T H  C H E E S E  ( V )

S T O N E  B A K E D  S O U R  D O U G H
H U M M U S ,  O L I V E  O I L  A N D  K A K A D U
O R G A N I C S  B U S H  D U K K A H     

G I N G A  S P R I N G S  R O L L S                 
C R O C O D I L E ,  G I N G E R ,  C H I L I  A N D
V E R M I C E L L I  N O O D L E  S P R I N G  R O L L S ,
W I T H  C H I L I  A N D  G A R L I C  D I P P I N G  S A U C E

S L O W  B R A I S E D  P O R K  B E L L Y            
W I T H  N A T I V E  R O S E L L A ,  B E E T R O O T  A N D
P E P P E R B E R R Y  J A M ,  L E M O N  M Y R T L E
P I C K L E D  A P P L E ,  F R E S H  R O Q U E T T E

C H O R I Z O ,  S A F F R O N  A N D
M O Z Z A R E L L A  A R A N C H I N I ( 3 )    
W I T H  R O M E S C O  S A U C E ,  L E M O N  M Y R T L E
A O I L I

L E N T I L  A N D  Z U C C H I N I  P A R C E L S  ( V )
W I T H  N A T I V E  B A S I L  A N D  M A C A D A M I A
G R E M O L A T A ,  P A P E R  B A R K  S M O K E D
C O N C A S S E  A N D  B A L S A M I C  R E D U C T I O N  

Yaw
S M A L L

9

1 6

1 9

1 9

1 9

1 7



G U N B A L A N Y A  E Y E  F I L L E T              
W I T H  P A R M E S A N  M A S H ,  F R I E D  C H I L I
A N D  P A R M E S A N  C A U L I F L O W E R ,  S A L T  B U S H
B É A R N A I S E  
 

3 0 0 G R  S C O T C H  F I L L E T    
W I T H  C H U N K Y  B E E R  B A T T E R E D  F R I E S ,
H O U S E  S A L A D  A N D  Y O U R  C H O I C E  O F
S A U C E

S P I C E  R U B B E D  4 5 0 G R  R I B  O N  T H E  B O N E
M O Z Z A R E L L A  P O T A T O  C R O Q U E T T E S ,
L E M O N  M Y R T L E  O N I O N  R I N G S ,  H O U S E
S A L A D  A N D  Y O U R  C H O I C E  O F  S A U C E

S A U C E S :
D I A N E ,  P I N K  P E P P E R  O R  R E D  W I N E  J U S

Bulikki
B E E F ,  C O W

5 2

5 3

7 0



Kimuk
B I G ,  S U B S T A N T I A L

P A N  S E A R E D  N T  B A R R A M U N D I         
P O T A T O  T O R T I L L A ,  N A T I V E  L E M O N G R A S S
B E U R R E  B L A N C  A N D  R O C K E T  P A R M E S A N
S A L A D

B U S H  S P I C E D  P O R K  R I B  E Y E  
S L O W  R O A S T  S W E E T  P O T A T O ,  G L A Z E D
B A B Y  C A R R O T S ,  P I C K L E D  P I N K  L A D Y
A P P L E S  A N D  P I N K  P E P P E R C O R N  S A U C E

K A N G A R O O  F I L L E T                      
B U S H  S P I C E D  K A N G A R O O  F I L L E T ,
C A U L I F L O W E R  A N D  C A M E M B E R T  P U R E E ,
P A R M E S A N  M A S H  P O T A T O ,  T R U F F L E  O I L
A N D  P A R M E S A N  R O A S T E D  B R O C C O L I N I
W I T H  R E D  W I N E  J U S  

4 2

3 7

3 9



Kimuk
B I G ,  S U B S T A N T I A L

P A P P A R D E L L E                             
T W I C E  C O O K E D  C H I C K E N  B R E A S T  W I T H
B A C O N ,  I N  A  C R E A M Y  B L A C K  P E P P E R
S A U C E ,  T O P P E D  W I T H  F R E S H L Y  G R A T E D
P A R M E S A N

V E G A N  P H O  ( V G )
L E M O N  M Y R T L E  A N D  B U S H  T O M A T O
B R O T H ,  W I T H  T O F U ,  M U S H R O O M S ,  P E P P E R
B E R R Y  A N D  R I C E  N O O D L E S  

T E R I Y A K I  C H I C K E N  N O O D L E  S A L A D  
C H I C K E N  B R E A S T ,  V E R M I C E L L I  N O O D L E S ,
S O Y ,  A N D  C H I L I  A I O L I  
( V E G A N  O P T I O N  A V A I L A B L E )

R I S O T T O  O F  B L I S T E R E D  C H E R R Y
T O M A T O  A N D  S W I S S  B R O W N
M U S H R O O M  
W I T H  F R E S H L Y  G R A T E D  P A R M E S A N  A N D
G R E E N  P E A S .  
( V E G A N  O P T I O N  A V A I L A B L E  )  

3 6

2 9

3 1

2 9



A N D  S A U C E S

C H A R R E D  B R O C C O L I N I  W I T H  P A R M E S A N

H O U S E  S A L A D

S T E A K  F R I E S  W I T H  A I O L I  

P A R M E S A N  M A S H  P O T A T O

S A U C E S  
D I A N E ,  P I N K  P E P P E R ,  R E D  W I N E  J U S ,
M A Y O N N A I S E

1 4

1 6

1 2

9

3

Sides



Djedje
K I D S

C H I C K E N  T E N D E R L O I N S
G R I L L E D  C H I C K E N  T E N D E R L O I N S  S E R V E D
W I T H  C H I P S  O R  M A S H  A N D  S A L A D

C H E E S E B U R G E R
A N G U S  B E E F  B U R G E R  W I T H  C H E E S E ,
T O M A T O  S A U C E ,  G H E R K I N S  A N D  F R I E S

B O L O G N E S E
B E E F  A N D  P O R K  B O L O G N E S E  S E R V E D
W I T H  P A R P A D E L L E  A N D  M O Z Z A R E L L A

B A T T E R E D  F I S H  A N D  C H I P S
N T  W I L D  B A R R A M U N D I  W I T H  C H I P S ,  S A L A D
A N D  H O M E  M A D E  T A R T A R E

1 7

1 7

1 7

1 7



James Squire One Fifty Lashes Pale Ale Li

Furphy refreshing Ale

XXXX Gold 

Beers & Ciders 

Heineken Zero (Zero Alcohol) 

Hahn Premium Light 

XXXX Gold 

Iron Jack Black - Mid Strength 

Toohey’s New 

Toohey’s Extra Dry 

Hahn Super Dry 

Heineken 

Furphy Ale 

White Rabbit Dark Ale 

James Squire Ginger Beer 

Somersby Pear Cider 

Pipsqueak Apple Cider 

Orchard Crush – Apple Cider 

White Claw Mango 

White Claw Natural Lime 

Schooner 

12

11 

9.5

Pint 

15.5 

15

11 

Bottle 

8

 8 

9 

 8.5 

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

 9.5 

 9.5 

 10 

10

10

Tap Beers 

Beverages
B E E R  &  W I N E  L I S T



 

Bubbles 
De Bortoli 'Bancroft bridge’ Sparkling 
Dal Zotto Pucino, Prosecco NV 
Villa Fresco Prosecco NV 
Mojo, Moscato 
Jansz 
Taittinger Brut Réserve, Champagne 

Region 
Riverina, NSW 
King Valley, VIC 
King Valley, VIC 
McLaren Vale, SA 
Tamar Valley, TAS 
Champagne, France 

Fresh & Vibrant Whites 
Alkoomi Collection, Riesling 
Nick O'Leary Riesling 
Catalina Sounds Sauvignon Blanc 
Pawn Wine Co ‘El Desperado’
Pinot Grigio 

Region 
Frankland River, WA 
Canberra District, NSW 
Marlborough, NZ 
Adelaide Hills, SA 

Textural & Rich Whites 
Mangan Vineyard, Cullen, Semillon,
Sauvignon Blanc 
Hesketh Regional Selection, Fiano 
De Bortoli, Legacy, Chardonnay 
De Bortoli, Legacy, Sauvignon Blanc 
Credaro 'Five Tales' Chardonnay 
Rising Chardonnay 
Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc 
Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc 

Region 
Margaret River, WA

Clare Valley, SA 
Riverina, NSW 
Riverina, NSW 
Margaret River, WA 
Yarra Valley, VIC 
Adelaide Hills, SA
Marlborough, NZ 

Rosé 
La Linea Tempranillo Rosé 

Region 
Adelaide Hills, SA 

Non - Alcoholic 
NON 1. Salted Raspberry & Chamomile 
NON 7. Sour Cherry, Cold Brew Coffee
& Pink Peppercorn 
Rescued Blueberries, Native
Lemongrass & Saltbush 

Region 
Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC

Alexandria, NSW  

150ml   250ml    Bottle 
9 
14

12 

36 
52 
60 
52 
65 
110 

19

42 
60 
60 
52 

15 
15 
12 

22 
22 
19 

55
 
50 
36 
36 
52 
65 
70 
80 

12 19 52 

 
40 
40

40 

150ml   250ml    Bottle 

150ml   250ml    Bottle 

9 
9 
12

 

15 
15
19

 

150ml   250ml    Bottle 

Bottle 

Sparkling, White & Rosé



Lively & Bright Reds 
Alta Pinot Noir 
Tar & Roses Sangiovese 
La Linea Tempranillo 
The Other Wine Co. Grenache 

Rich & Structured Reds 
De Bortoli, Legacy, Cabernet Merlot 
De Bortoli, Legacy, Shiraz 
Penny's Hill 'Malpas Road' Merlot 
Wirra Wirra, Church Block, 
Cabernet Sauvignon 
Mojo 02 Shiraz 
Henschke 'Five Shillings' Shiraz Mataro 

Cellar Reserve List 
2022 Giant Steps Pinot Noir 
2022 Nanny Goat Vineyard Pinot Noir 
2019 Penfolds Bin 128 Shiraz 
2016 Yalumba ‘Octavius’ Shiraz 
2019 Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet Shiraz 
2021 Fringe Société Gamay 

Dessert & Fortified (375ml) 
Chambers Rosewood Rutherglen
Muscadelle 
Vasse Felix Botrylis Semillon 
Frogmore Creek, Iced Riesling 
Haselgrove (750 ml) 
The ‘Old’ Nut Fortified 

Region 
Yarra Valley, VIC 
Heathcote & Central, VIC
Adelaide Hills, SA
McLaren Vale, SA 

Region 
Riverina, NSW 
Riverina, NSW 
McLaren Vale, SA 
McLaren Vale, SA 

Barossa Valley, SA 
Barossa Valley, SA 

Region
Yarra Valley, VIC 
Central Otago, NZ 
Coonawarra, SA 
Barossa Valley, SA 
Regional, SA 
Southwest of France 

Region 
Rutherglen, VIC 

Margaret river, WA 
Coal River, Tas 
McLaren Vale, SA 

14
13
13 

20
19 
19

57
54
54
65 

9 
9 
14 
15

15 

15 
15 
20 
23
 
23 

36 
36 
57 
65

65 
75 

75 
90 
110 
160 
190 
70 

 
12 

15 
15 
21 

 
42 

55 
55 
175 

150ml   250ml    Bottle 

150ml   250ml    Bottle 

Bottle 

Bottle 90ml

Red Wines



 

Spritzes
Classic Aperol 
Aperol, Prosecco, soda water, 
fresh orange 

Pimm’s Spritz 
Pimm’s, Prosecco, lemonade,
cucumber 
 
Limoncello Spritz 
Limoncello, Prosecco, 
soda water, lemon 

Chambord Spritz 
Chambord Blackberry, Prosecco, 
soda water, mint 

Signature Cocktails
Kakadu Mule
Willing Distillery Vodka, Strangelove
hot ginger beer, fresh lime juice, mint 

Tommy’s Margarita 
El Jimador Reposado Tequila, fresh
lime juice, Herradura agave nectar,
salt rim 

Pina Clara
Pampero Blanco Rum, pineapple juice,
coconut water 

Spiced Rum Iced Tea
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, black tea,
apple juice, lime juice, sprite 

Jabiru Eclipse
Ciroc Vodka, Chambord Blackberry,
lime juice, cranberry juice 

16 

 16

16

16

19

20

19

19

18

Classic Cocktails
Cosmopolitan 
Vodka, Triple Sec, and cranberry juice 

Dark and Stormy 
Spiced Rum, ginger beer, and fresh
lime juice 

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, and espresso 

French 75
Gin, lime juice, sugar syrup, and
champagne 

Fruit Tingle (Blue lagoon) 
Vodka, Blue Curacao, lemonade, and
grenadine 

Long Island Iced Tea 
Gin, white Rum, vodka, tequila, triple
sec, fresh lime juice, and coke 

Mojito
White Rum, mint, sugar syrup, fresh
lime juice and soda 

Old Fashioned 
Bourbon, sugar, and angostura bitter 

Pina Colada 
Malibu, white Rum, pineapple juice,
and coconut cream 

Yellow Water 
Vodka, Midori, pineapple juice, and
fresh lime juice 

20

18

20

20

20

22

20

22

20

20

Cocktails



Bourbon/Whiskey 
Jack Daniel’s 
Jim Beam 
Makers Mark 
Wild Turkey 

Scotch/Whiskey 
Canadian Club 
Glenfiddich 
Jameson 
Johnny Walker Black Label 
Johnny Walker Red Label 

Rum
Bacardi White 
Bundaberg 
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum 
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum 
Malibu 
Pampero Blanco Rum 
Small Batch Bundaberg Rum 

Vodka
Smirnoff 
Belvedere 
Ciroc 
Kettle One 
Willing Distillery Vodka 

Tequila 
El Jimador Don Julio 
Reposado 

11
11
13
11
 

11
15
10
12
11

10
10
11
12
10
11
12

10
13
13
13
13

10
13

Gin
Beefeater 
Beefeater Pink 
Bombay Saphire 
Gordon Pink 
Seven Seasons Green Ant Gin (NT) 
Hendricks 
Willing Distillery Kakadu Plum &
Quandong Gin (NT) 
Nosferatu Distillery ‘Mandrake
Cucumber & Mint’ Gin (Qld) 
Tanqueray 
Tanqueray Ten 
Northern Distilling Troppo 
Top End Gin (NT) 

Dessert/Digestive
Baileys, Irish Cream 
Benedictine, herb liquor 
Chambord, black raspberry liquor 
Crème de menthe, green mint
liquor 
Mozart, chocolate liquor 
Frangelico, hazelnut liquor 
Galliano Amaretto 
Galliano white Sambuca 
Tia Maria, Cold Brew, 100% Arabica 
Steinbok Butterscotch Schnapps 

11
11
11
11
15
13
13

13

11
12
13

10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9

Spirits


